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1 BROTHERS SPORTS CLUB BenchMark 55 Handicap

$70001090 metres 01:05PM

01 Screaming Jet(Jemimah Forde)  5  61.5 Lyall Appo

02 My Bling(Malcolm Bailey)  3  60.5 Robert Faehr

03 Tropical Heatwave(Mat Reardon)  6  58.5 Jason Missen

04 Dandog(Michael Jokic)  1  57.5 Luke 
Londregan

05 Minto's Lass(Darryl Gardiner)  7  57.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

06 I Got a Turbo(Michael Jokic)  4  57.0 Jason Hoopert

07 Binesi(William Melvin)  2  55.0 Ms Amy Van 
Der Sanden

2 ASCOT HOMES OPEN Handicap

$70001090 metres 01:50PM

01 Jeb's Boy(Darryl Gardiner)  1  60.0 Jason Hoopert

02 Shoulda to Shoulda(Kerry Munce)  6  58.5 Lyall Appo

03 Al's Briefs(Darryl Gardiner)  5  57.0 Luke 
Londregan

04 Mah Baker(Darryl Gardiner)  3  55.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

05 Bjorn(William Melvin)  2  55.0 Ms Amy Van 
Der Sanden

06 Covert Charmour(Mat Reardon)  4  55.0 Jason Missen

3 DGZ CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS QTIS Maiden Plate

QTIS: $12000 , Non QTIS: $50001212 metres 02:35PM

01 Celtic Spell (NZ)(Tony Hess)  5  58.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

02 Davey(David Deans)  6  58.5 Jason Hoopert

03 Fuzzy Melon(Shane Burns)  1  58.5 Lyall Appo

04 Tabriz(William Melvin)  3  58.5 Ms Amy Van 
Der Sanden

05 Wild Element(Cherie Vick)  4  58.5 Robert Faehr

06 Centenario(Michael Jokic)  7  57.0 Luke 
Londregan

07 Little Red Angel(Mary Hassam)  2  55.0 Jason Missen

4 NORTH BUNDABERG FENCING SUPPLIES Class B Handicap

$70001212 metres 03:25PM

01 Super Tuscan(Darryl Gardiner)  3  60.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

02 Byron Babe(Bob Murray)  6  57.0 Robert Faehr

03 Amazon Ruler (NZ)(Tony Hess)  1  56.5 Jason Hoopert

04 Benevolent Lad(Jemimah Forde)  4  56.0 Lyall Appo

05 Buck the System(Mary Hassam)  7  56.0 Jason Missen

06 Samuel James(Michael Jokic)  5  55.5 Luke 
Londregan

07 Dear Mama(William Melvin)  2  55.0 Ms Amy Van 
Der Sanden

5 HESS ELECTRICAL BenchMark 60 Handicap

$70001380 metres 04:10PM

01 Seen a Host(Darryl Gardiner)  3  63.0 Jason Missen

02 Cold Blooded(Tony Hess)  6  57.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

03 Leaps And Bounds(Darryl 
Gardiner)

 4  57.5 Ms Amy Van 
Der Sanden

04 Ruby Ray(Mary Hassam)  1  57.5 Jason Hoopert

05 I Got Trix(Jemimah Forde)  5  55.0 Lyall Appo

06 Balinese Boy(Barry Gill)  2  55.0 Luke 
Londregan
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